REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES

OF A POLITICAL COMMITTEE
State Form 4606 (R17 /8-23)
Indiana Election Division (IC 3-8-5-14)

INSTRUCTIONS: Ploase fype or print legibly IN BLACK INK all information on this form. For
assistance in complefing this form, see instructions on the reverse side.

IS THIS AN AMENDMENT? [] Yes No

Supporters of Nate Cardelli

COMMITTEE INFORMATION
1. Full Name of Commiittee (as on Statement of Organization) D Check if this is a new name.

(CFA-4)

Summary Sheet
FILE NUMBER

TOTAL PAGES IN ENTIRE CFA-4 REPORT

-~

2. Acronym or Abbreviated Name (if any)

3. Committee Telephone Number

( 260 ) 580-7338

4. Mailini; Address (Address where all campalgn finance correspondence is received.)

2047 da Avenue

[ Check if this is a new address.

5. City, State, ZIP Code
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46808

7. Full Name of Candidate (include any nickname.)

CANDIDATE INFORMATION (For Candidate’s Committees Cnly)

8. Party Affiliation (if applicabie)
Democrat

8. Party Affiliation or If Independent Candidate

TYPE OF REPORT
11. Check one: '
[ pre-Primary (] Pre-Election V] Annual [ Nomination [ Other

Nathaniel (Nate) Thomas Cardeili Democrat
9. Offica Sought (include district number, if any. Not required for exploratory committee.) 10. County of Residence
Allen County Council, At-Large Allen

| CONVENTION CANDIDATES ONLY

Check one;
|:| Pre-Cenvention

m Final / Dishands Committee (Lines 18, 19, and 20 must be 0"} |:| Qutgoing Treasurer MWiihin ten (10) days amend Statement of Organization.}

|:| Post-Convention

12. Reporting Pericd (mm/ddiy):
From: 01/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024

COLUMN B
Year to Date

COLUMN A
This Period

13. Cash on hand and investments at the beginning of this reporting period.

14. Cash on hand and investments January 1, current year.
CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS
(Mote: these amounts include in-kind contributions and loans, as well as cash contributions.)

15a. ltemized (Use Schedule A.) 7,063.20 7,063.20
15b. Unitemized 0.00 0.00
15¢. Add lines 15a and 15b in both columns. SUBTOTAL 7,083.20 7,063.20
16. Add lines 13 and 15¢ in Column A and lines 14 and 15¢ in Column B. TOTAL 7,083.20 7,063.20
PENDITUR
(Nate: These amounts include In-kind expenditures and loan repayments.)
17a. ltemized (Use Schedule B.) (Public Question: use Schedule C.) 7,063.20 7,063.20
17b. Unitemized 0.00 0.00
17c. Add lines 17a and 17b in both columns. SUBTOTAL 7,063.20 7,063.20
18. Cash on hand and investments at ckose of this reporting pericd (Sublract 17¢ from 16 in both cofumns.) TOTAL 0.00 C.00
19. Debts OWED BY the committee (Use Schedule D.) 0.00
20. Debts OWED TO the commiitee (Use Schedule E.) 0.00
CERTIFICATION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
1CERTIFY THAT } HAVE EXAMINED THIS STATEMENT. TG THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF IT 1S TRUE, CCRRECT AND COMPLETE.
Signature ofgTreasurer Title Date (mm/ddfyy}
Toxh i d L TREASURER oillalas
Signature of Capdidate (r'f_ icabye) Date (mm/ddivy)
o1/i2

WARNING: Any information contained

his report may not be copied for sale or used for any commercial purpose. (IC 3-9-4-5) A peTson who knowingly
files a fraudulent report commits a Level 6 felony. (IC 3-14-1-13) A person who fails to file a complete or accurate report as reguired by the Indiana
Campaign Finange Law commits a Class B misdemeanor, (fC 3-14-1 -14) and may be subject o ¢ivl penalties. (iC 3-9-4-16, C 3-9-4-17, IC 3-9-4-18)

FILED ELECTION BOARD
25008 14 M1 126



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS BY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES

Date Donor Name

1/30/2024 ACTBLUE

2/2/2024 ACTBLUE
2/21/2024 ACTBLUE
2/23/2024 ACTBLUE
2/26/2024 ACTBLUE
2/27/2024 ACTBLUE

3/1/2024 ACTBLUE

3/7/2024 ACTBLUE
3/11/2024 ACTBLUE
3/13/2024 ACTBLUE
3/15/2024 ACTBLUE
3/18/2024 ACTBLUE
3/20/2024 ACTBLUE
3/25/2024 ACTBLUE
3/26/2024 ACTBLUE
3/27/2024 ACTBLUE

4/3/2024 ACTBLUE
4/12/2024 ACTBLUE
4/15/2024 ACTBLUE
4/17/2024 ACTBLUE
4/19/2024 ACTBLUE
4/24/2024 ACTBLUE
4/25/2024 ACTBLUE
4/26/2024 ACTBLUE
4/29/2024 ACTBLUE

5/2/2024 ACTBLUE

5/8/2024 ACTBLUE

Address

366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMIMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMIMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144

Amount
5240.52
$240.52

$1,532.28
5119.91
547.92
$47.68
$240.52
$336.59
$240.52
$96.07
$23.84
523.84
$96.07
596.07
$23.84
$23.84
$23.84
528.42
5100.42
596.07
$46.95
$264.36
$23.84
$119.91
$119.91
$240.52
$96.07

TOTAL $4,590.34

Donor Total
$240.52
5481.04

$2,013.32
$2,133.23
$2,181.15
52,228.83
$2,469.35
$2,805.94
$3,046.46
$3,142.53
$3,166.37
$3,190.21
$3,286.28
$3,382.35
$3,406.19
$3,430.03
$3,453.87
$3,482.29
$3,582.71
$3,678.78
$3,725.73
$3,990.09
54,013.93
$4,133.84
$4,253.75
54,494.27
54,590.34

RECE'VED BY

NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTICN
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTICN
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION

2.£5



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS BY ORGANIZATIONS
Date Donor Name Address Amount Donor Total RECEWED BY

4/8/2024 Allen County Democrats Lunch Ciub 2424 FOXCHASE RUN; FORT WAYNE, !N 46825 $61.00 $61.00 NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
TOTAL $61.00
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ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS BY INDIVIDUALS
Date Donor Name
1/23/2024 Nate Cardelli
2/15/2024 Mitch Sheppard
4f22/2024 Frank & Nancy Hudson
5/8/2024 Nate Cardelli

Address Amount

2047 IDA AVENUE; FORT WAYNE, IN 46808 $20.00
4101 OLD MILL ROAD; FORT WAYNE, IN 46807 $50.00
3522 PADDOCK COURT; FORT WAYNE, IN 46804 $50.00
2047 IDA AVENUE; FORT WAYNE, IN 46808 $2,291.86

TOTAL $2,411.86

TOTAL OF SCHEDULE A $7,063.20

Donor Total RECEIVED BY
$20.00 NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
$50.00 NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
$50.00 NTC / DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
$2,311.86 NTC/ DIRECT CONTRIBUTION

ot D



ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Date
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/27/2024
1/27/2024
2/2/2024
24712024
2/7/2024
2/26/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29{2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
4/8/2024
411172024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/24/2024
5/3/2024
5/8/2024
5/9/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024

CODE VENDOR
BUILD-A-SIGN

WIX

WIX

WIX

WIX

META
BUILD-A-SIGN
VISTA PRINT

SIGN ROCKET
ACTBLUE

INDIANA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
BUTTONSMITH
FIRST SOURCE BANK
BUILD-A-SIGN
META

META

META

META

META

STICKER MULE
KEEFER PRINTING
META

META

CAMPAIGN VERIFY
META

META

ALLEN COUNTY PUSBLIC LIBRARY
META

GOOD GUYS SIGNS
META

KEEFER PRINTING
SCALE TO WIN

P PP POPPOPEPEPIREFBPEREREOPONRRPRPER®PDDRPDP

DESCRIPTION

BANNERS FOR LAUNCH / EVENTS
PREMIUM PLAN {1YR}

DOMAIN {1YR}

BUSINESS E-MAIL {1YR)

EMAIL MARTKETING {1YR}

FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOGTION
PODIUM SIGN FOR LAUNCH

BUSINESS CARDS

YARD SIGNS

OBAMA DINNER

VAN DATABASE

CAMPAIGN BUTTONS FOR PROMOTION
PAPER STATEMENT FEE

CAMPAIGN MAGNETS FOR VEHICLE
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
CAMPAIGN MAGNETS FOR PROMOTION
CAMPAIGN LITERATURE

FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
CAMPAIGN VERIFICATION

FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
FACEBOCK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
ROOM RENTAL - VOLUNTEER EFFORT
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
BANNER FOR CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM PROMOTION
CAMPAIGN MAILER

TEXTING PROGRAM

Address :

11525 STONEHOLLOW DRIVE; AUSTIN, TX 787538

40 NAMAL TEL AVIV STREET; TEL AVIV 6350671, ISRAEL
40 NAMAL TEL AVIV STREET; TEL AVIV 6350671, ISRAEL
40 NAMAL TEL AVIV STREET; TEL AVIV 6350671, ISRAEL
40 NAMAL TEL AVIV STREET; TEL AVIV 6350671, ISRAEL
1 META WAY; MENLD PARK, CA 94025

11525 STONEHOLLOW DRIVE; AUSTIN, TX 78758

95 HAYDEN AVENUE; LEXINGTGON, MA 02421

340 BROADWAY AVENUE; SAINT PAUL PARK, MN 55071
366 SUMMER STREET; SOMERVILLE, MA 02144

101 WEST WASHINGTON STREET #1110E; INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204
14833 NE 87TH STREET; REDMOMLD, WA 98052

200 EAST MAIN STREET; FORT WAYNE, IN 46802

11525 STONEHOLLOW DRIVE; AUSTIN, TX 78758

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

1 META WAY; MENLO PARX, CA 94025

336 FOREST AVE, AMSTERDAM, NY 12010

3824 TRANSPORTATION DRIVE; FORT WAYNE, IN 46818
1 META WAY; MENLD PARK, CA 94025

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

1215 315T STREET NW; PO BOX 3554; WASHINGTON DC 20007
1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025 '

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

900 LIBRARY PLAZA; FORT WAYNE, IN 46802

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

5002 NORTH HOWARD AVENUE; TAMPA, FL 33603

1 META WAY; MENLO PARK, CA 94025

3824 TRANSPORTATION DRIVE; FORT WAYNE, IN 46818
13742 HARPER STREET; SANTA ANA, CA; 92703

TYPE

DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT
DIRECT

Amount
$217.56
$192.00

$9.90
$36.00
$120.00
$4.99
$21.54
$95.48
$1,050.00
$250.00
§750.00
$84.52
$3.00
§97.50
5100.00
$100.00
$53.07
$21.24
$100.00
$156.22
6376.64
$100.00
$100.00
$955.00
$49.76
$5.67
$30.00
$100.00
580.53
$76.24
£1,327.34
$399.00

TOTAL OF SCHEDULE B $7,063.20

Vendor Total
$217.56
5192.00
$201.90
$237.90
$357.90

$4.99
$239.10
$95.48
$1,050.00
$250.00
$750.00
584.52
$3.00
$336.60
$104.99
$204.59
$258.06
$279.30
$379.30
$156.22
$376.64
$479.30
$579.30
$955.00
$6209.06
$634.73
$30.00
5734.73-
$80.53
$810.97
$1,703.98
$399.00
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